myers

INDUSTRIES Distribution

Efficient Distribution
Solutions

Enhance your distribution operations with leading solutions from Myers Industries, including innovative storage
solutions from Akro-Mils that maximize space and maintain organized inventory. Jamco Products offers durable material
handling equipment like heavy-duty carts and racks. Additionally, Buckhorn provides sustainable, reusable packaging
solutions that ensure secure storage and efficient supply chain management. Together, we offer comprehensive
solutions to boost productivity, optimize storage, and support operational excellence in the distribution sector.
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39085 215" 15.25" 9" 35 Ibs. 6

39120 215" 15.25"  12.5" 65 Ibs. 6

39160 27" 17" 12.5" 100 Ibs. 4

39170 215" 15.25" 17" 100 Ibs. 3

38358GRY 23.622" 15.748" 8.661" 80 Ibs.
38008YEL 5.367" 7.24" 8.286" 1/8 Cup 12
38004RED 5.367" 14.543" 8.286" 1/4 Cup 6
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V90166A1411VD 2,000 lbs.
V90182A1412 48 24 35 2,000 lbs. 1

R90282A1012 60 30 35 2,000 Ibs. 1
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INDUSTRIES

ABUCKHORN

BULK CONTAINERS
BN4845412010000
BN4845342010000
BN4845252010000
BG4840460263000

PALLETS & TOP CAPS

PN4845063310000
TN4845020010000

STRAIGHT WALL CONTAINERS -““ CAPACITY | CTNQTY

SW4815080201000
SW3215080201000
37288GREY
37686GREY

aimco

Products

UTILITY CARTS
VC260P600GP
ZA236P600GP
ZB472P600GP
CE472P600GP
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48" 45" 41" 2,000 Ibs.
48" 45" 34" 2,500 Ibs. 1
48" 45" 25" 2,500 Ibs. 1
48" 40" 46" 1,200 Ibs. 1
48.8" 458" 55" 4,000 Ibs.
48.8" 458" 21" N/A 1
48" 15" 7.5" 100 Ibs.
32" 15" 7.5" 100 Ibs. 1
15.75"  11.75"  8.25" 50 Ibs. 12
23.75" 1575"  16.125" 160 Ibs. 2
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60" 24" 57"

3,000 Ibs.
36" 24" 57" 2,000 Ibs. 1
72" 36" 57" 3,000 Ibs. 1
72" 36" 68" 3,000 Ibs. 1

WORKTABLES & WORK BENCHES -““ CAPACITY CTN QTY

UK360
WS124GP
WY372GP

XW236

SECURITY CABINETS

MJ260BL
MJ248BL
DL236BL

FLAMMABLE CABINETS

BS44YP
BS45YP
BT12YP

Call Us Today: 800.253.2467

Inquiry@akro-mils.com

30" 60" 1,200 lbs.

24" 18" 30" 2,000 lbs. 1

30" 72" 31" 2,000 lbs. 1

36" 24" 30" 1,200 lbs. 1
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60" 78" 2,000 Ibs./shelf 1

48" 24" 78" 2,000 Ibs./shelf 1

36" 24" 78" 1,000 Ibs./shelf 1
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18" 44 Gal.

18" 43" 65" 45 Gal. 1

22" 24" 35" 12 Gal. 1

MADE IN USA




