



Efficient Distribution Solutions



Enhance your distribution operations with leading solutions from Myers Industries, including innovative storage solutions from Akro-Mils that maximize space and maintain organized inventory. Jamco Products offers durable material handling equipment like heavy-duty carts and racks. Additionally, Buckhorn provides sustainable, reusable packaging solutions that ensure secure storage and efficient supply chain management. Together, we offer comprehensive solutions to boost productivity, optimize storage, and support operational excellence in the distribution sector.







ATTACHED LID CONTAINER	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
39085	21.5"	15.25"	9"	35 lbs.	6
39120	21.5"	15.25"	12.5"	65 lbs.	6
39160	27"	17"	12.5"	100 lbs.	4
39170	21.5"	15.25"	17"	100 lbs.	3





SHUTTLE TOTE	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
38358GRY	23.622"	15.748"	8.661"	80 lbs.	4
38008YEL	5.367"	7.24"	8.286"	1/8 Cup	12
38004RED	5.367"	14.543"	8.286"	1/4 Cup	6





VERSA/DECK PLATFORM TRUCKS	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
V90166A1411VD	48	24	35	2,000 lbs.	1
V90182A1412	48	24	35	2,000 lbs.	1
R90282A1012	60	30	35	2,000 lbs.	1





BUCKHORN





BULK CONTAINERS	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
BN4845412010000	48"	45"	41"	2,000 lbs.	1
BN4845342010000	48"	45"	34"	2,500 lbs.	1
BN4845252010000	48"	45"	25"	2,500 lbs.	1
BG4840460263000	48"	40"	46"	1,200 lbs.	1





PALLETS & TOP CAPS	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
PN4845063310000	48.8"	45.8"	5.5"	4,000 lbs.	1
TN4845020010000	48.8"	45.8"	2.1"	N/A	1





STRAIGHT WALL CONTAINERS	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
SW4815080201000	48"	15"	7.5"	100 lbs.	1
SW3215080201000	32"	15"	7.5"	100 lbs.	1
37288GREY	15.75"	11.75"	8.25"	50 lbs.	12
37686GREY	23.75"	15.75"	16.125"	160 lbs.	2











UTILITY CARTS	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
VC260P600GP	60"	24"	57"	3,000 lbs.	1
ZA236P600GP	36"	24"	57"	2,000 lbs.	1
ZB472P600GP	72"	36"	57"	3,000 lbs.	1
CE472P600GP	72"	36"	68"	3,000 lbs.	1





WORKTABLES & WORK BENCHES	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
UK360	30"	60"	35"	1,200 lbs.	1
WS124GP	24"	18"	30"	2,000 lbs.	1
WY372GP	30"	72"	31"	2,000 lbs.	1
XW236	36"	24"	30"	1,200 lbs.	1



SECURITY CABINETS	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
MJ260BL	60"	24"	78"	2,000 lbs./shelf	1
MJ248BL	48"	24"	78"	2,000 lbs./shelf	1
DL236BL	36"	24"	78"	1,000 lbs./shelf	1





FLAMMABLE CABINETS	L	W	Н	CAPACITY	CTN QTY
BS44YP	18"	34"	65"	44 Gal.	1
BS45YP	18"	43"	65"	45 Gal.	1
BT12YP	22"	24"	35"	12 Gal.	1





